PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . 4707/ 14

TIME . . . 8:07

HOLD . . . . YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . .. . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . ¢ *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . 4702/ 2014
THRU CHECK DATE . 4/04/ 2014

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . . ALL



New World Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE 4/07/14 AP0460
TIME 8:07:47 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAI MS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
171417 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171418 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171419 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171420 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171421 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171422 4/02/2014 CAIN, GREG NOT RECONCI LED 16. 00 .00 .00
171423 4/02/2014 STATE OF ALABAMA NOT RECONCI LED 11,550.00 00 00
171424 4/02/2014 Pl CKENS, THOMAS AND NOT RECONCI LED 2,500.00 .00 .00
171425 4/02/2014 MCCURRY, ELOI SE NOT RECONCI LED 8,400.00 .00 .00
171426 4/02/2014 MCCURRY, ELOI SE NOT RECONCI LED 8,500.00 00 00
171427 4/02/2014 DENBO TVR PROPERTIES, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 25,550.00 .00 .00
171428 4/02/2014 DENBO TVR PROPERTIES, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 705.67 .00 .00
171429 4/02/2014 DENBO, MORLEY AND NOT RECONCI LED 4,300.00 .00 .00
171430 4/04/2014 STRI CKLAND COMPANI ES NOT RECONCI LED 30.15 .00 .00
171431 4/04/2014 RI EDELL SHOES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 214.86 .00 .00
171432 4/04/2014 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,594.75 .00 .00
171433 4/04/2014 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 314.95 .00 .00
171434 4/04/2014 AT&T LONG DI STANCE SERVI C NOT RECONCI LED 362. 84 .00 .00
171435 4/04/2014 PERRY COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,217.82 .00 .00
171436 4/04/2014 AMUSEMENT PRODUCTS LLC NOT RECONCI LED 266.75 .00 .00
171437 4/04/2014 PANTER, CAROLYN STRONG NOT RECONCI LED 192. 00 .00 .00
171438 4/04/2014 JONES, CHRI STI NE DODGE NOT RECONCI LED 90.00 .00 .00
171439 4/04/2014 BRI NDLEE MOUNTAI N FI RE NOT RECONCI LED 18,975.88 .00 .00
171440 4/04/2014 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 1,771.03 .00 .00
171441 4/04/2014 BLACKSHER, JAMES U. NOT RECONCI LED 17,465. 20 .00 .00
171442 4/04/2014 COMMUNITY FREE CLI NI C OF NOT RECONCI LED 4,940.00 .00 .00
171443 4/04/2014 PHASE 111, INC NOT RECONCI LED 1,500.00 .00 .00
171444 4/04/2014 NEELY COBLE NOT RECONCI LED 1,896.32 .00 .00
171445 4/04/2014 NOTARY LAW I NSTI TUTE NOT RECONCI LED 26.00 .00 .00
171446 4/04/2014 PATE, JERRY TURF & | RRI GA NOT RECONCI LED 338.65 .00 .00
171447 4/04/2014 KURT"S TRUCK & PARTS CO | NOT RECONCI LED 218.92 .00 .00
171448 4/04/2014 MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT NOT RECONCI LED 600.00 .00 .00
171449 4/04/2014 DECATUR CITY SCHOOLS NOT RECONCI LED 6,250.00 .00 .00
171450 4/04/2014 GARNETT' S LAWN EQUI PMENT NOT RECONCI LED 910.00 .00 .00
171451 4/04/2014 DI SH NOT RECONCI LED 173.00 .00 .00
171452 4/04/2014 HARRELL'S LLC NOT RECONCI LED 185.80 .00 .00
171453 4/04/2014 MORGAN CO CHI LD ADVOCACY NOT RECONCI LED 1,750.00 .00 .00
171454 4/04/2014 TRI GREEN EQUI PMENT, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 184.10 .00 .00
171455 4/04/2014 LI TTLE' S JANI TORI AL SERVI NOT RECONCI LED 624.99 .00 .00
171456 4/04/2014 KRENKEL, CHARLES NOT RECONCI LED 431.20 .00 .00
171457 4/04/2014 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 409.26 .00 .00
171458 4/04/2014 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,124.60 .00 .00
171459 4/04/2014 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLIE NOT RECONCI LED 121.50 .00 .00
171460 4/04/2014 EXPRESS Ol L CHANGE NOT RECONCI LED 70.47 .00 .00
171461 4/04/2014 TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU NOT RECONCI LED 100. 00 .00 .00
171462 4/04/2014 DAVI S, ESTELLA NOT RECONCI LED 400.00 .00 .00
171463 4/04/2014 DOWTOWN REDEVELOPMENT NOT RECONCI LED 6,175.00 00 00
171464 4/04/2014 HUMDI NGER EQUI PMENT LTD NOT RECONCI LED 2,220. 31 .00 .00
171465 4/04/2014 DECATUR YOUTH SYMPHONY NOT RECONCI LED 1,125.00 .00 .00
171466 4/04/2014 W LKS TRUCK TIRE LLC NOT RECONCI LED 2,615.69 00 00
171467 4/04/2014 NESBITT, S. 8. & CO INC NOT RECONCI LED 6,821.84 00 00

171468 4/04/2014 BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 123:78 :00 :00



New World Systems

DATE 4/07/14

TIME 8:07:47

CHECK # CHECK DATE
171469 4/04/2014
171470 4/04/2014
171471 4/04/2014
171472 4/04/2014
171473 4/04/2014
171474 4/04/2014
171475 4/04/2014
171476 4/04/2014
171477 4/04/2014
171478 4/04/2014
171479 4/04/2014
171480 4/04/2014
171481 4/04/2014
171482 4/04/2014
171483 4/04/2014
171484 4/04/2014
171485 4/04/2014
171486 4/04/2014
171487 4/04/2014
171488 4/04/2014
171489 4/04/2014
171490 4/04/2014
171491 4/04/2014
171492 4/04/2014
171493 4/04/2014
171494 4/04/2014
171495 4/04/2014
171496 4/04/2014
171497 4/04/2014
171498 4/04/2014
171499 4/04/2014
171500 4/04/2014
171501 4/04/2014
171502 4/04/2014
171503 4/04/2014
171504 4/04/2014
171505 4/04/2014
171506 4/04/2014
171507 4/04/2014
171508 4/04/2014
171509 4/04/2014
171510 4/04/2014
171511 4/04/2014
171512 4/04/2014
171513 4/04/2014
171514 4/04/2014
171515 4/04/2014
171516 4/04/2014
1715817 4/04/2014
171518 4/04/2014
171519 4/04/2014
171520 4/04/2014
171521 4/04/2014

PAYEE NAME

BEAM, LLC

REED CONTRACTI NG SERVI CES
OSBORN GRAVE SERVI CES | NC
AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, | NC
FOOTJ OY

DECATUR MO CO ENTREPRENEU
CRAI G, STACIE M

TOLBERT PLUMBI NG

LANE, GREGORY A. DBA/

W LCOR | NTERNATI ONAL | NC
RATHER, CALLIE L.

MY ALARM CENTER

LANE, KERRIE

ANDREWS, RONALD KEI TH
LUCKI E, JI MMY H.

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON
CENTEREDGE SOFTWARE

JONES WALKER

READY M X USA, LLC
TENNESSEE CHI LD SUPPORT
WET PRODUCTS | NC

MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N
GOLF VENTURES, | NC.
GOLWAY, JENNI FER

YAMAHA MOTOR CORP., U. S A
Bl G SPRI NG ENVI RONMENTAL
W LEY, SALINA JOYCE
MCCLELLAN, JANI CE
SLATTON, RONALD

ANDERSON, SCOTT
RUTHERFORD, ANDREW SCOTT
FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG
MARKET SHOPPES WARRANT, L
RJ YOUNG COMPANY | NC
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL

SMI TH, REX ANTHONY
VEST, CHRI STOPHER

WHI TE, LARRY C

PELLE, FRED

ADVANTAGE FI RST AI D
WHI TE, PHYLLI S

MARCOA PUBLI SHI NG | NC
SHANEYFELT, M STY

VI EVU LLC

AMG- SF, LLC

RESEARCH DESI GN ASSOCI ATE
SANDERSON, MARY

COOPER, W LLIAM S.

LEGG- NETO, KARI SSA

W LHI TE, CRYSTAL

WARRELL CORPORATI ON

PAPER & CHEMI CAL SUPPLY
LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED
NOT RECONCI LED

MANAGEMENT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

2



New World Systems
DATE 4/07/14
TIME 8:07:47

CHECK #

1715622
1715623
171524
1715625
171526
171627
171528
171529
171530
171531
171632
1715633
171534
1715635
171536
171637
171538
171539
171540
171541
171542
171543
171544
171545
171546
171547
171548
171549
1715650
171551
1715652
1715653
171554
1715655
171556
171657
171558
1715659
171560
171561
171562
171563
171564
171565
171566
171567
171568
171569
171570
171571
1715672
1715873
171574

CHECK DATE

04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014
04/2014

PAYEE NAME

CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
COMMUNI TY ACTI ON PARTNERS
CDW GOVERNMENT | NC
DECATUR UTILITIES

MORGAN CO RESCUE SQUAD
VULCAN MATERI ALS

| BM

TRI DENT | NSURANCE SERVI CE
MORGAN CO ECONOMI C DEVELO
JONES FENCE ENTERPRI SES
CSX TRANSPORTATI ON | NC

LI TTRELL LUMBER M LL I NC
DECATUR/ MORGAN COUNTY
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO

PRI NCESS THEATRE CTR FOR
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS, [INC
NAFECO | NC

NO AL GLASS CO I NC

PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
PERSONNEL BOARD

AL AMATEUR SOFTBALL ASSN
SHERW N- W LLI AMS CO
SOUTHLAND | NTL TRUCKS | NC
KENNY PI PE & SUPPLY | NC
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER
THOMPSON TRACTOR CO | NC
VERMEER SOUTHEAST | NC
DECATUR PUBLI C LI BRARY
JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
PBS RENTALS I NC

AL DEPT OF REVENUE
THOMAS, W H. OIL CO INC
MORGAN CO HEALTH DEPT
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
BRANUM' 8§ | NC

M DSOUTH PAVI NG, | NC
FLEET PRIDE, | NC
VOLUNTEER CENTER OF MORGA
MANTEK

HUNTSVI LLE TRACTOR &EQUI P
MCPHERSON ALABAMA TAX EXE
AWARD GRAPHI CS | NC

NEW WORLD SYSTEMS

TVW ELECTRI CAL SUPPLI ES
ADAPCO | NC

OFFI CE DEPOT

LANI ER, FORD, SHAVER &

BW - MEMPHI S

MORGAN CO COMMI SSI ON
DECATUR/ MORGAN CO CVB

FI NANGCGC

STATUS

NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI
RECONCI

AL

MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

LED
LED
LED
LED

LED
LED

LED
LED

LED
LED

STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK

AMOUNT

595

500
994,

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

3



New World Systems
DATE 4/07/14
TIME 8:07:47

CHECK # CHECK DATE

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 4
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

1715875 4/04/2014
171576 4/04/2014
171877 4/04/2014
171578 4/04/2014
171579 4/04/2014
171580 4/04/2014
171581 4/04/2014
171582 4/04/2014
171583 4/04/2014
171584 4/04/2014
171585 4/04/2014
171586 4/04/2014
171587 4/04/2014
171588 4/04/2014
171589 4/04/2014
171590 4/04/2014
171591 4/04/2014
171592 4/04/2014
171593 4/04/2014
171594 4/04/2014
171595 4/04/2014
171596 4/04/2014
171597 4/04/2014
BANK APR TOTAL:

RECONCI LED .
NOT RECONCI LED
VOI DED . . . .

UPDATED . .
NOT UPDATED

FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT
CHECK REGI STER

PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
AL CHI LD SUPPORT PAYMENT NOT RECONCI LED 8,268.30
HUMPHRI ES FARM TURF SUPPL NOT RECONCI LED 3,240.69
BANKS | NDUSTRI ES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 79.66
LADD REAL ESTATE, |INC NOT RECONCI LED 400.00
DECATUR MORGAN CO CHAMBER NOT RECONCI LED 3,333.33
TOTAL HOSE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 86. 31
MORGAN CO EMCD NOT RECONCI LED 36,327.67
GRAI NGER NOT RECONCI LED 86.64
FRANCOTYP- POSTALI A, [ NC NOT RECONCI LED 289.38
WATERS BROTHERS CONTRACTO NOT RECONCI LED 125. 00
MCPHERSON Ol L CO I NC NOT RECONCI LED 12,300.63
COOK" 8 PEST CONTROL | NC NOT RECONCI LED 455.00
PRYOR FI ELD Al RPORT AUTHO NOT RECONCI LED 2,500.00
BEARI NG & DRI VE SUPPLY NOT RECONCI LED 57.82
NOWLI N & ASSOCI ATES NOT RECONCI LED 2,044.00
WYNN" S HYDRAULICS LLC NOT RECONCI LED 1,279.00
L1 GHTNI NG | NDUSTRI AL SERV NOT RECONCI LED 1,320.00
LANGHAM, HEI DI NOT RECONCI LED 63.45
FORTON, JANE NOT RECONCI LED 192. 00
BERNHARD, CHARLES B, 1V NOT RECONCI LED 608.92
CI TY MACHI NE NOT RECONCI LED 305.98
LI NLEY, VICKI G NOT RECONCI LED 288.00
TRUCKPRO, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 15.90
181 CHECKS e e
581,505.09

0 CHECKS .00

181 CHECKS 581,505.09

0 CHECKS .00

0 CHECKS .00

181 CHECKS 581,505.09



